Part No. MR56-HW Meraki MR56 Wi-Fi 6 Indoor AP 

Part No. LIC-ENT -3YR Meraki  MR Enterprise License 3Y 

GST @ 18% 

08 

08 

91600 

8750 

732800 

70000 

144505 

947304 

Amount: Nine Lakh Forty Seven Thousand Three Hundred Four Only. 

PECIAL INSTRUCTIONS: 

1. For any enquiry please quote Purchase Order number. 

2. Invoices must refer to the Purchase Order number.   

3. Receipt & Acceptance of this order must be acknowledged, 

confirming the price and delivery date by signing duplicate